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199410040003
01491

10/04/1994
09:14:52 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SNIDER, GUY
WAYNE

199410200003
17151

10/20/1994
02:04:21 PM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BURCH,
THOMAS L

199410270003
21921

10/27/1994
09:11:16 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
ANTHONY G

199410040003
01481

10/04/1994
09:14:51 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRETKE,
KENNETH
DAVID

199410200003
17141

10/20/1994
02:04:20 PM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
RHODA B

199410200003
17131

10/20/1994
02:04:18 PM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DODGE,
KEVIN C

199410240003
19281

10/24/1994
12:11:58 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES TOPAZI,
GERALD E

199410070003
05971

10/07/1994
09:50:07 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANS
FINANCIAL
BANK

199312290004
16841

199410260003
21451

10/26/1994
10:32:37 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK,
GARNCE G JR

199410110003
08701

10/11/1994
10:49:38 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANS
FINANCIAL
BANK

199312170004
05151


