Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/10; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199410040003 01491	10/04/1994 09:14:52 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SNIDER, GUY WAYNE						·
199410200003 17151	10/20/1994 02:04:21 PM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURCH, THOMAS L						
199410270003 21921	10/27/1994 09:11:16 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, ANTHONY G						
199410040003 01481	10/04/1994 09:14:51 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRETKE, KENNETH DAVID						
199410200003 17141	10/20/1994 02:04:20 PM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, RHODA B						
199410200003 17131	10/20/1994 02:04:18 PM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DODGE, KEVIN C						
199410240003 19281	10/24/1994 12:11:58 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOPAZI, GERALD E						
199410070003 05971	10/07/1994 09:50:07 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANS FINANCIAL BANK					199312290004 16841	
199410260003 21451	10/26/1994 10:32:37 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, GARNCE G JR						
199410110003 08701	10/11/1994 10:49:38 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANS FINANCIAL BANK					199312170004 05151	